
Sign-In Sheet    
Non-Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting 

BPC Central Large Diameter Package 1A Project 
Solicitation No.: CO-00432-SM 

SAWS Job No.: 19-4537  

July 27, 2021 at 10:00 AM 
   

Print Name Company Email Address 

Stella Manzello SAWS Stella.Manzello@saws.org 

Jonathan Miranda SAWS Jonathan.Miranda@saws.org 

Marisol Robles SAWS Marisol.Robles@saws.org 

Roger Terrazas SAK Construction rterrazas@sakcon.com 

Alla Korostyshevsky SAWS  

Jennifer Soliz Cruz Tec, Inc. Jsoliz@aacable.com 

Javier Garcia Garcia Infrastructure Consultant  

Jennifer Elder PM Construction & Rehab. LLC dba IPR South 
Central jelder@teamipr.com 

Michael Persyn K. Friese & Associates  

   

   
 


